18/9/2018

Skema for 00

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:40-12:25

12:25-13:10

MANDAG

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB BIB BIB
JJ BIB

TIRSDAG

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB

HB 0.

http://www.uhrefriskole.skoleintra.dk/Li/Rammeside.asp?MenuNr=

Skemaveerktgj

ONSDAG

HB

HB 0. HAL

HB 0. HAL

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

TORSDAG

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB 0.

HB MUS AULA

HB 0.

2018-2019

FREDAG
HB 0.
HB 0.
HB 0.
HB 0.
HB 0.

HB 0.
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