18/9/2018 Skemaværktøj

Skema for 00 2018-2019					
	MANDAG	TIRSDAG	ONSDAG	TORSDAG	FREDAG
07:45-08:30	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	НВ	НВ 0.	НВ 0.
08:30-09:15	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	HB 0. HAL	НВ 0.	НВ 0.
09:30-10:15	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	HB 0. HAL	НВ 0.	НВ 0.
10:15-11:00	HB 0.	HB 0.	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	HB 0.
11:40-12:25	HB 0.	НВ	НВ 0.	HB MUS AULA	HB 0.
12:25-13:10	HB BIB BIB JJ BIB	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	НВ 0.	HB 0.